AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE "97"
7th Grade Girls'

* Non League Game

Date

*Tue, Jun 3
*Tue, Jun 3
*Tue, Jun 3
*Thur, Jun 5
*Thur, Jun 5
*Mon, Jun 9
*Tue, Jun 10
*Wed, Jun 11
*Thur, Jun 12
Mon, Jun 16
Tue, Jun 17
Tue, Jun 17
Tue, Jun 18
Tue, Jun 18
Thur, Jun 19
Mon, Jun 23
Wed, Jun 25
Mon, Jun 23
Tue, Jun 24
Wed, Jun 25
Wed, Jun 25

YAKIMA VALLEY

"Final Standings"

FINAL PLACEMENT

1

o g A~ WO DN

Selah (Crabb)

East Valley Force
Benton City Defense
Lower Valley

East Valley Sundevils
Selah (Smeback)

Winner

5 Selah (Crabb)

3 East Valley Sundevils
2 East Valley Force

3 East Valley Sundevils
1 Benton City Defense
2 East Valley Force

2 East Valley Force

5 Selah (Crabb)

1 Benton City Defense
5 Selah (Crabb)

2 East Valley Force

3 East Valley Sundevils
4 Lower Valley

1 Benton City Defense
5 Selah (Crabb)

5 Selah (Crabb)

1 Benton City Defense
2 East Valley Force

4 Lower Valley

5 Selah (Crabb)

2 East Valley Force

32
22
44
24
37
21
30
47
31
46
24
41
30
40
45
29
40
26
Won
39
24

Win

N W A~ O

Loss

—

a A~ WO DN

Less Points Scored

1 Benton City Defense
4 Lower Valley

6 Selah (Smeback)

6 Selah (Smeback)

4 Lower Valley

3 East Valley Sundevils
5 Selah (Crabb)

4 Lower Valley

6 Selah (Smeback)

4 Lower Valley

1 Benton City Defense
6 Selah (Smeback)

3 East Valley Sundevils
6 Selah (Smeback)

2 East Valley Force

1 Benton City Defense
4 Lower Valley

3 East Valley Sundevils
6 Selah (Smeback)

3 East Valley Sundevils
6 Selah (Smeback)

22
12
6
5
26
15
10
22
20
13
17
11
28
20
23
26
28
12
Loss

21



Mon, Jun 30 1 Benton City Defense 32

Tue, July 1 2 East Valley Force 42
Tue, July 1 5 Selah (Crabb) 47
CHAMPIONS
Selah (Crabb)
Players Players

Brianna Wallance
Jennifer Espinoza
Jessica Crabb
Colleen Wilson

Gwen Nevue
Holly Trepanier
Mikal Aberle
Erica Davis

3 East Valley Sundevils 19

4 Lower Valley 33

6 Selah (Smeback) 4
Players

Lindsey Johnston
Elizabeth Shuyler
Jennifer Riste



